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This map was produced by the Grays Harbor County GIS Department utilizing Arc/Info and
ArcView software.  It is displayed using the State Plane Coordinate System, Washington
South Zone, and North American Datum of 1927.  Every effort has been made to ensure the
accuracy of this document.  Grays Harbor County expressly disclaims any liability for any
inaccuracies which may yet be present.
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PLS Section Lines
PLS Township Lines

County Boundaries
Federal / State Land Boundaries

Highways
Roads

Railroads
City Streets

Rivers

Legend

City Limits

Western States Asset Mngmt. Inc.
Green Grow Corporation
Fruit Growers Supply Co.

GHC Boundary

Anderson Middleton Co.
Bascom Pacific LLC
John Hancock Life Insurance Co.

Green Diamond Resource Co.
Rayonier Timberlands Co.

Composite of Timberland Owners
Weyerhaeuser Co.

Owner Approx. Acres
5,312
8,972
9,471

16,058
17,338
31,357

98,598
128,699

104,995
190,038

Port Blakely Tree Farms 11,793

G.H. County Timberlands 36,637

(Less than 5,000 acres)


